South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 15, 2026, 09:06:56 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0537 Joint Resolution, By Setzler
Summary: School snow days

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL DAY MISSED BY STUDENTS RESIDING IN SCHOOL
DISTRICTS THAT CLOSED DUE TO SNOW ON MARCH 2, 2009, IS WAIVED FOR STUDENTS IN LEXINGTON SCHOOL
DISTRICTS ONE, TWO, THREE, AND FOUR.

03/05/09
03/06/09
04/14/09
04/15/09
04/21/09
04/23/09
04/29/09
05/12/09
05/19/09
05/20/09
05/21/09

Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-18
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 29, 2009 HJ-235

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 5, 2009 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 19, 2009 HJ-21

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 2009 HJ-22

Debate adjourned HJ-20

Tabled HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



