

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0537 Joint Resolution, By Setzler

Summary: School snow days

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL DAY MISSED BY STUDENTS RESIDING IN SCHOOL DISTRICTS THAT CLOSED DUE TO SNOW ON MARCH 2, 2009, IS WAIVED FOR STUDENTS IN LEXINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICTS ONE, TWO, THREE, AND FOUR.

03/05/09	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
03/06/09		Scrivener's error corrected
04/14/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
04/15/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
04/21/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-18
04/23/09	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 29, 2009 HJ-235
04/29/09	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 5, 2009 HJ-19
05/12/09	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 19, 2009 HJ-21
05/19/09	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 2009 HJ-22
05/20/09	House	Debate adjourned HJ-20
05/21/09	House	Tabled HJ-11